Ergebnisliste Klasse

Alpiner Schilauf - Slalom

Rang StNr  OSV-Nr. Name

Kinder Ull w
1 1 HETFLEISCH Tina

Kinder U1l m
1 2 320100276 HOFBAUER Jan

Kinder U12 w

1 4 210200665 STANIEK Sofia
2 3 320100279 FUREDER Stefanie

Schiiler U13 w
1 5 204700183 ENTENFELLNER Paula

Schiiler U15 m

1 8 900500100 FULOP Tim
2 9 204700182 ENTENFELLNER Arthur

Schiiler Ul6 w
1 10 905100036 NOVAK Lena

Samstag, 28. Mai 2016, 18:55

Gen.Nr.: 2GS002

Vereinsname

Schizent. Rettenbach

SSU St. Johann - Hansberg

Schi Tullnerfeld
SSU St. Johann - Hansberg

WSV Traisen

SC Bad Tatzmannsdorf
WSV Traisen

Schizent. Rettenbach

1. Lauf

11,80

20,50

13,97
<17,81>

12,24

10,79
11,11

15,84

Auswertung: BSV VOITH ST.POELTEN-Sekt.Ski

2. Lauf

<12,11>

<24,10>

<14,53>
16,12

<12,33>

<10,81>
<11,29>

15,31

2. Austria Grasski Cup 2016

Schwarzenbach, 28.05.2016

3. Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

11,60 23,40 0,00

18,51 39,01 0,00

1215 26,12 0,00
14,42 30,54 4,42

12,15 24,39 0,00

10,45 21,24 0,00
11,28 22,39 1,15

<1585> 31,15 0,00
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